
1
2
З
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15

1

2
9

16
23
27
34
40
47
54
60
66
72
78
84
91

94
97
99

100
104
105
106
107
109

C O N T E N T S

Foreword

One Year Together 
The Fruit of the Wild Rose 
Pod Life 
Cham ’s Idea
Swimming with Dolphins 
Sala’s Decision 
A Difficult Choice 
Passenger Cham 
Wena
Sala’s News 
Ultranet Talk Hour 
Looking for Answers 
Not the Same Person 
Contact Hour 
Coming In

GLOSSARY 

BEYOND T H E  STORY

a c t i v i t i e s : Think Ahead 
a c t i v i t i e s : Chapter Check 
a c t i v i t i e s : Focus on Vocabulary 
a c t i v i t i e s : Focus on Language 
ACTIVITIES: Discussion 
PRO JECT
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