## CONTENTS

	Foreword	1
1	One Year Together	2
2	The Fruit of the Wild Rose	9
3	Pod Life	16
4	Cham's Idea	23
5	Swimming with Dolphins	27
6	Sala's Decision	34
7	A Difficult Choice	40
8	Passenger Cham	47
9	Wena	54
10	Sala's News	60
11	Ultranet Talk Hour	66
12	Looking for Answers	72
13	Not the Same Person	78
14	Contact Hour	84
15	Coming In	91
	GLOSSARY	94
	BEYOND THE STORY	97
	ACTIVITIES: Think Ahead	99
	ACTIVITIES: Chapter Check	100
	ACTIVITIES: Focus on Vocabulary	104
	ACTIVITIES: Focus on Language	105
	ACTIVITIES: Discussion	106
	PROJECT	107
	RECOMMENDED READING	109